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Member Events 2026

Cream Puff Open..... ... i et e Saturday, April 25™
Mother’s Day BruncCh. .......oo.iuiiiii e Sunday, May 10™
TC Junior Golf Charity Fundraiser.........ccoveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinen, Wednesday, May 13®
Nine & Dine. .. ...t Sunday, May 24th
Member Welcome Back Party. ..........o.iuiiininii it Saturday, June 6™
ININE & DHIE. ..ttt e e e Sunday, June 7"
Member — Member Event (Men & Ladies) ...............c.oooiin i Sat. — Sun. June 13" — 14"
Junior GOlf CamIP....c.vuvninititiii i, Tues. - Thurs, June 23 —25®
Member-Child GOIf EVENt. ......o.iuiuiiiiiiiit it et ettt e Saturday, June 27"
ININE & DHIE. ..ttt e e e Sunday, June 28"
Flag Day Golf Event. ..o Saturday, July 4®
NINE & DIME. ...t e et Sunday, July 12
Men’s Member-Guest Invitational (Waiting List Only).........cccccoseuene...... Thursday - Saturday, July 16™ - 18™
Traverse City Horse Show Charity Golf Outing.....................ooo Monday, July 20®
Nine & DiIne. ... ... Sunday, August 9"
Ladies GUESt Day........ouiiiiit e Tuesday, August 11%
INENE & DHIE. ..ttt e Sunday, August 23"
Jack Bergman Outing (MemDBer)........o.ovuiuiuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiie e, Monday, August 24™
Men’s & Ladies Club Championship.......................cooevneee.. . Saturday - Sunday, August 29 & 30™
NENE & DHIE. .ttt e Sunday, September 6"
Couples Championship.............ooiiiiiii Sunday, September 20"
Veterans in Crisis Charity Outing (Charity)..................... Wednesday, September 23

16™ Annual Tough Man. ... ..oooiui it Saturday, October 24™



